
AVION HOLIDAY BOUTIQUE – SQUARE ONE SHOPPING CENTRE 
 Valet Parking  

Avion Holiday Boutique – 2nd level   
Between Hudson’s Bay and Victoria’s  

 
 

HOURS OF OPERATION 

Extended Holiday Hours Begin Saturday, November 29, 2014 

  

Monday to Saturday 9:30 a.m. – 9:30 p.m. 

Sunday 10:00 a.m. – 8:00 p.m. 

  

Wednesday, December 24 8:30 a.m. – 6:00 p.m. 

Thursday, December 25 MALL CLOSED 

Friday, December 26 8:00 a.m. – 8:00 p.m. 

Saturday, December 27 9:30 a.m. – 9:30 p.m. 

Sunday, December 28 10:00 a.m. – 7:00 p.m. 

Monday, December 29 9:30 a.m. – 9:30 p.m. 

Tuesday, December 30 9:30 a.m. – 9:30 p.m. 

Wednesday, December 31 9:30 a.m. – 6:00 p.m. 

Thursday, January 1 11:00am – 6:00pm 
 
 


